N—

Sr Ran Registration Id
k

1 1 UP23237811321231
2 2 UP23232596619355
3 3 UP23235638681643
4 4 UC23233742395723
5 5 UP23237621797899
6 6 UP21232364377757
7 7 UP23239566259334
8 8 UP23232784496593
9 9 UP23234351123683
10 10 UP23238854582797
11 11  UP23232922634788

Department of Higher Education, Punjab

First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)

GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

JASPREET
KAUR

JASKIRAT
SINGH

RAMANPRE
ET KAUR

KANIKA
VERMA

Haramrit kaur

simranijit kaur

Gurtej Singh

ABHISHEK
PANT

Amandeep
Singh

Ashu kumar

GURPREET
SINGH

Father Name

AJIT SINGH

HARDEEP
SINGH

SUCHA
SINGH

AMIT
VERMA

Uttam singh
jassa singh
Baldev Singh
JAGDISH

PANT

Sulakahan
Singh

Om parkash
choudhary

KARNAIL
SINGH

Mobile No.

9478237193

9465783989

8872180769

8556820484

8557091267

9914630750

6284652044

7986137167

7696323357

7901715769

6284934740

r

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gende Categor

y

BC/OBC

General

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

General

General

General

BC/OBC

Seat A
llocati

on Cat
egory

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Passin
g Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2021

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

94.40

94.00

93.40

93.40

92.80

92.60

91.80

91.20

90.80

90.60

90.60

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final
Weight
age

94.40

94.00

93.40

93.40

92.80

92.60

91.80

91.20

90.80

90.60

90.60

Merit In Courses

BCA, BA

B Com, BCA

B SC (Non-Medical), B

Com, BCA

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
12 12  UP23235265836319 HARPREET KARNAIL 8427942390 Male BC/OBC Genera 2023 90.00 0.00 90.00 B Com, BA, BCA
SINGH SINGH I
13 13  UP22235166476161 @ suzain khan | ASLEEM 9592659700 Male BC/OBC Genera 2022 89.80  0.00 89.80
KHAN I
14 14  UP23231815991765 RAMANPRE SOHAN LAL 7087058466 Female BC/OBC Genera 2023 89.60  0.00 89.60
ET KAUR I
15 15 UP23232554948148 HARSHDEEP SITA RAM 6283941268 Male SC/ST Genera 2023 89.40 0.00 89.40
SINGH I
16 16  UP23231762684967 « ANMOL BARINDER 8437141802 Male SC/ST Genera 2023 89.20 0.00 89.20
SINGH SINGH I
17 17  UP23235726348123 RIYA KULDIP 9915183283  Female BC/OBC Genera 2023 89.20 0.00 89.20
SINGH I
18 18  UP22236757126391  Navdeep Surinder 7087542424  Male BC/OBC Genera 2022 89.00 0.00 89.00
Singh Singh I
19 19 UP23233133356811  DAMINI MUKESH 9878912951  Female General Genera 2023 88.60  0.00 88.60
SINGH I
20 20 UC23231971614153 NAVJOT SHAM 9465777801 «Female BC/OBC Genera 2023 88.40  0.00 88.40 BCA,BA
KAUR SINGH I
21 21 UP22231599812521 RAJWINDER HARVINDER 7719553477 Male SCI/ST Genera 2022 88.20  0.00 88.20
SINGH SINGH I
22 22 UP22238111979593  Manpreet Naresh Singh 9780836031 @ Female SC/ST Genera 2022 88.00 0.00 88.00
Kaur I

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
23 23 UP23236487221722  ANJALI RANI  VIJAY 6284815846 @ Female General Genera 2023 87.80  0.00 87.80
KUMAR I
24 24 UP23235413975624  PAYAL MOHAN LAL 7589048211 Female BC/OBC Genera 2023 87.60  0.00 87.60
I
25 25 UP22233284188412 DISHA NEETA 9501278061 @ Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 87.20 0.00 87.20 BCA, B Com
I
26 26 UP23236178299132 | Sulekha RAMA NAND 7696671846 Female General Genera 2023 87.20 0.00 87.20
SINGH I
27 27 UP23232841169935 BALWINDER RAJKUMAR 7832870758 Male SC/ST Genera 2023 86.40  0.00 86.40
SINGH I
28 28 UP23232552837597 NAVJOT CHRANJEET 9056208018 Male BC/OBC Genera 2023 86.40  0.00 86.40
SING SINGH I
29 29 UP23236145691477 @ DILPREET AVTAR 7973651246  Male BC/OBC Genera 2023 86.20  0.00 86.20
SINGH SINGH I
30 30 UP23235173871892 HARSH JEET PAL 9779822184  Male General  Genera 2023 86.00  0.00 86.00
KUMAR I

31 31 UP23233916887966  Gurleen singh Jasvir singh 7986394491  Male SC/ST Genera 2023 86.00  0.00 86.00
[

32 32 UP23235783148687  JAGPAL JASWANT 9464089683  Male BC/OBC Genera 2023 85.80 | 0.00 85.80
SINGH SINGH [

33 33 UP23231816994944  Harmanpreet Bhag singh 8284946542  Male General Genera 2023 85.80  0.00 85.80
singh I

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

N—

Seat A
llocati

Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Passin
g Year

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
no. k r y

Weight
age

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

UP23235425837723

UP23237415138861

UP23238362288771

UP23232926192826

UP23231974187778

UP23239594928834

UP23234362326778

U023239721623978

UP23232724727374

UP23236388843953

UP23238323216691

JASPREET
KAUR

KUMKUM

Harmanpreet
Singh

RAVI
KUMAR

Jessca
ISHA
PRABHJOT

KAUR

VIVEK

Sumit Kumar
Singh

Amrit singh
bhogal

SUKHPREET
KAUR

HARMESH
LAL

PARDEEP
KUMAR

Manijit Singh
BABU RAM
Moti Ram
Sharma
KAMAL DEV
BHUPINDER

SINGH

SEVA RAM

Jaswant
Singh

SOHAN
SINGH

AMARJIT
SINGH

9041559737

9888118512

8699255034

6239738433

7889093173

7888550188

9417501014

7876046225

9779989311

6284582618

9855915647

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

BC/OBC

General

General

General

General

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General

General

BC/OBC

General

on Cat
egory

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

85.60

85.40

85.40

85.40

85.40

85.20

85.00

84.40

84.40

84.00

83.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

85.60

85.40

85.40

85.40

85.40

85.20

85.00

84.40

84.40

84.00

83.60

BCA, B Com

B SC (Non-Medical), BCA

BCA, B Com

BCA, B Com

B Com, BCA

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
45 45  UP23236868493542  KARTIK RANJIT 7087327144  Male General  Genera 2023 83.60  0.00 83.60
SINGH SINGH I
46 46 UP22236118975249  Jasneet Kaur GURPREET 7973144426 Female General Genera 2022 82.40 1.00 83.40
SINGH I
47 47  UP23233652594412  GOPIKA BALVEER 9026997689  Female General Genera 2023 83.40 0.00 83.40
SINGH I
48 48 UP23238846352869  JASPREET SUKHWINDE 7696978215 Female BC/OBC Genera 2023 83.40 0.00 83.40
KAUR R SINGH I
49 49 | UP22236798238482  Prabhjeet Jaswinderpal | 7717231182 Male General Genera 2022 83.20 0.00 83.20
singh singh I
50 50 UP23239221314484 | Jaskaran Rajinder 9779174381  Male BC/OBC Genera 2023 83.20 0.00 83.20
Singh Singh [
51 51  UP22239759583645 JASMEEN TEJINDER 9465445164  Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 83.20 0.00 83.20
KAUR SINGH I
52 52  UP23235585618787 MEHAKDEE @ JAGTAR 9478515986  Female SC/ST Genera 2023 83.20 0.00 83.20
P KAUR SINGH I
53 53 UP23238452242261 GURINDER  HARNEK 7589948902 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 83.20 0.00 83.20
SINGH SINGH
54 54  UP23232433263719 Tania ASHOK 7876053614  Female BC/OBC Genera 2023 82.00 1.00 83.00 BCA, BA
Pathania KUMAR [ (C)

55 55 UP23237812678912  Adarsh kumar Shiv kumar 9464045029 Male General @ Genera 2023 80.60 2.00 82.60
1(C)

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

N—

Ran Registration Id

k

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

UP23239131232343

UP23231462821769

UP23231456464757

UP23232142492641

UP23234655874715

UP23239319257226

UP23236981189253

UP23234245867958

UP22231363724161

UP23237745611178

UP23233483173432

Department of Higher Education, Punjab

First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)

GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

GURKAWAL
SINGH

KULWINDER
KAUR

DAVINDER
SINGH

SONIA DEVI

HITANSHI

SAHIBDEEP
SINGH

SUNIL
SINGH

PRABHJOT
KAUR

PARMINDER
SINGH

Simran verma

BALJIT
KAUR

Father Name

JASWINDER
SINGH

KULDEEP
RAJ

BHAJAN
SINGH

JAGDEEP
SINGH

PARVEEN
KUMAR

BALVIR
SINGH

GIAN SINGH

GURMEET
SINGH

JASPAL
SINGH

Harjinder
Verma

MEHAR
SINGH

Mobile No.

7707965922

8264380783

7589720784

9056784681

9914164443

9464244134

7814651177

9914866903

9478966330

7380026065

8837619782

r

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Gende Categor

y

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

SC/ST

SC/ST

General

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

General

Seat A
llocati

on Cat
egory

BC/OB
C

SC/ST

Genera
1(C)

SC/ST

SC/ST

Genera
I (C)

Genera
1(C)

Genera
1(C)

SC/ST
Genera
1(C)

Genera
1(C)

Passin
g Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

2023

82.60

82.60

82.60

82.20

82.00

81.60

81.60

81.60

81.40

81.40

81.40

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final

Weight

age

82.60

82.60

82.60

82.20

82.00

81.60

81.60

81.60

81.40

81.40

81.40

Merit In Courses

BCA, BA

BA, BCA

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
67 67 | UP23239256176782 TEHSEEM JAMEEL 8195968691  Male General  Genera 2023 80.20 1.00 81.20 B SC (Non-Medical), BCA
RAZA AHMED [ (C)
68 68 | UP23236584716229 GAGANPRE NARINDER 9779578312  Male BC/OBC BC/OB 2023 81.00 0.00 81.00
ET SINGH SINGH C
69 69  UP21237541353563 Bhavna Narinder 9779208685 Female BC/OBC BC/OB 2021 80.60  0.00 80.60
kumar C
70 70 UC23239442845485  JASHANPRE AVTAR 6264604279  Male BC/OBC BC/OB 2023 80.40  0.00 80.40
ET SINGH SINGH C
71 71  UP23233568546617 HARMANDE EKAM 8567012378 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 80.20  0.00 80.20
EP CHAND
72 72  UP23231199664719 AMANPREET BAHADAR 7888529828 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 80.20  0.00 80.20
SINGH SINGH
73 73  UC23237261823377 GURJOT SUKHVIR 8427003820 Male BC/OBC BC/OB 2023 80.00 0.00 80.00
SINGH SINGH C
74 74 | UP23234615789362 AMAN RAM 7837267947  Male SCI/ST SC/ST 2023 79.80  0.00 79.80
KISHOR
75 75 | UP22236225951979  jashandeep BALVIR 6280698503 Male BC/OBC BC/OB 2022 77.60 1.00 78.60
CHAND C
76 76 | UP23239243352221 HARPREET  RANJIT 9876316837  Female SC/ST SC/ST 2023 77.40  0.00 77.40
KAUR SINGH
77 77 UP23234334182171  SAHIL RAJESH 6284250167 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 77.20 0.00 77.20 BCA, B Com
ATWAL KUMAR

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory

78 78 | UP21236416839498 JASPREET JAGJIT 9915797521  Male SC/ST SC/ST 2021 77.00 0.00 77.00
SINGH SINGH

79 79 UP23234188134457 PARNEET MANJIT 7814757265 Female BC/OBC BC/OB 2023 76.80  0.00 76.80
KAUR SINGH C

80 80 UP23237779213896 GURJINDER DARSHAN 7837756423  Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 76.40  0.00 76.40
SINGH SINGH

81 81  UP23231896437852 | KULJEET HARMESH 7087819961 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 76.00  0.00 76.00
SINGH SINGH

82 82 UP23234394327274 TARANJEET DARSHAN 9882715177  Female SC/ST SC/ST 2023 76.00 0.00 76.00
KAUR SINGH

83 83 UP23231248314178 MANDEEP CHANNAN 9779687916 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 75.80  0.00 75.80
SINGH RAM

84 84 UC23238883262433 JHUJHAR TEJPAL 9530666242  Male BC/OBC BC/OB 2023 75.80  0.00 75.80
SINGH SINGH C

85 85 UP23235496875682  Manpreet Jarnail singh | 9915665463 @ Female SC/ST SC/IST 2023 75.80  0.00 75.80
kaur

86 86  UP23233472211235 @ JASPREET BALKAR 9465520690 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 75.40  0.00 75.40 BCA, B Com
SINGH SINGH

87 87 UC23237757954529  lovetirth INDERJIT 9780741342  Male BC/OBC BC/OB 2023 75.00 0.00 75.00

SINGH C (C)

88 88  UP23235767966511  Arjan Singh Satwinder 7087047292  Male BC/OBC BC/OB 2023 74.80 | 0.00 74.80
Singh C(©)

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (BCA (Self Financed))

X g o DU
5 -,

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
89 89 UP23237754745662 JASWINDER BALVIR 6239730817 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 74.40  0.00 74.40
SINGH SINGH

90 90 UP23236989438978 JASHANPRE GURPREET 8146091393 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2023 73.80 | 0.00 73.80
ET SINGH SINGH

91 91 UP23238888281822  Baljinder Avtar singh 7009529070  Male SC/ST SC/IST 2023 71.60 | 2.00 73.60 BA, BCA
singh

92 92 UP23236198411583 ARYAN KARAM 8264055818  Male SC/ST SC/IST 2023 73.40 | 0.00 73.40
BHATTI CHAND ©)

93 93  UP23238467654864  Jashanpreet Darshan 8427591421 | Female SC/ST SC/IST 2023 72.80 | 0.00 72.80
Kaur Singh ©

94 94  UP23238879975141 VARINDER GURPREET 6284863152 Male SC/ST SC/IST 2023 72.20 | 0.00 72.20
SINGH SINGH ©)

95 95 UP23239123953695 HEMA RAM KUMAR 8054467960 Female SC/ST SC/IST 2023 71.80 0.00 71.80
TENDAN TENDAN (©)

96 96 UC23237994389646 BHUVNESH DEEPAK 9872812365  Male SC/ST SC/IST 2023 7140  0.00 71.40
BADHAN KUMAR ©)

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



